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Xapar 6ypTrax, mepaeH
Byc 6aityaax apx byxui
6aitryynnara

A
baan-Onruit
FoBb-AnTait
3aBxaH

YyH33c: TocoHU3HraN

BapyyH 6yc

YeC

Xosg,
ApxaHrai
BaaHxoHrop
Bynran

OpxoH

XaHraitH 6yc

©BepxaHrai
YyH33c: XapxopuH
Xescren
rosbcymb3p
JapxaH-Yyn
JlopHorosb

YyH33c: 3ambIH-Yya
AyHarosb

©MHerosb

TesuitH 6yc

CanaHra

YyHaac: MaHgan
Tes

YyHaac: 3aamap
JopHopa
Cyxbaatap

3yyH 6yc

XaHTnit
Huiicnan
BasHron

| xanTac

Il xanTac
baaH3ypx

| xantac

Il xanTac

Il xanTac
Cyxb6aatap

| xanTac

Il xanTac
COHrMHoxampxaH
| xanTac
Il xantac

Il xanTac
XaH-Yyn

| xanTac

Il xanTac
YuHranTai

| xanTac

Il xanTac
baraHyyp
BaraxaHrait
Hanaiix
bycag
NAT
Temep 3am
MeppaeH baiiaax rasap
3pyyruitH Laraaaruiii rasap
3TIXMLLX
XIXTX
XOXIXTX

HLT

ATT
TET -biH MBX
YncblH AyH
Bcent byypant/tooroop/

BOcent byypanT /xysuap/

Cortyyraap

2015

23
33
26

39
49
53
44
51
105
76

100
40
124
88
43
37
45
106
33
73
18
81
35
25
939
152
100
52
226
69
88
69
108
52
56
177
7
46
54
87
41
46
82
33
49
47

58

2016

103
41
94
35
59

147
43
44
60
87
39
48

113
54
59
50

35

11

43

2099

FanT 33BCarasp
BynarnaH
ryU3TraCcaH

MaHcyypcaH yeass

2015
2016
2015
2016
2015

32

81

51
47

135

106

28
43
114
15
108

W P W P
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86

13 36 4 2 743

77
83
50

88

113
55

20
38
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15

14 37 35
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15 40 31 14
25 -17
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-297
-54.8

2.7 paxviH -15.0

2016

17
20
28

23
32
74
48
23
35
66

35
14
62
38
10
17
43
64
16
73
19
58
11
47
859

119
81
234
61
119
54
128
56
72

83
23

17
43

63
29

34

105
42

63
20

23

21

46

1
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9 1
6
6
6
4
5
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2
16 7
6
1
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2
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2
1
1
3 5
3 5
4 3
2
2 3
2
1
1
1
1
-
4
1 5
71 30
-41
57.7

6ynar

2016

2015

[amT 6ynarnan

2016

XycHarT-6.4

An WWATraracaH

2015

26
11

41

30

38
290
51
33
18
51
25
12
14
43
23
20

53
24

22

23
12
11

30

28
22

17
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545

XYH

192

35.2

2016

w o o ©

12

31

75
21
12

10

28
478
71
36
35
87
35
34
18
63
24
39
91
39
24
28
35
19
16
81
24
57
32

17
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